570Y
151Y
255Y
299Y

350Y
406Y
497Y
425Y
641Y

334Y
502Y
615Y

FRENCHMANSACEOFSPADE
MOORE OR LES GLO
SOOTYS LES GLO

COLONEL BUFFALO

IMA STAR FRECKLES
COLONEL GLOBELLE
HEEZA BLAZIN COLONEL
SONITALENA GLO

MY FRECKLES COWGIRL

ADDICTED TO GUYS

FRENCHMANS TRAFFIC

LES GLO A LITTLE SUE
MY SOOTY SUE

BEE FRECKLES SUE
ROOSTERS WILLY

LES GLO’'S SUE

PERFORMANCE ROM
PERFORMANCE ROM
PERFORMANCE ROM
PERFORMANCE ROM

2 RESERVE WINS

1 ALL AROUND
PERFORMANCE ROM
PERFORMANCE ROM
PERFORMANCE ROM
PERFORMANCE ROM
PERFORMANCE ROM
RESERVE INTERMEDIATE
WORLD SHOW/JR POLES
2013

PERFORMANCE ROM
FINALIST JR POLES WORLD
SHOW

PERFORMANCE ROM
RESERVE WORLD CHAMPION
JR POLES

PERFORMANCE ROM
PERFORMANCE ROM
PERFORMANCE ROM
PERFORMANCE ROM
SUPERIOR TIE-DOWN
ROPING

AQHA PERFORMANCE CHAMP
SUPERIOR DALLY TEAM
ROPING — HEADING
SUPERIOR DALLY TEAM
ROPING — HEELING
PERFORMANCE ROM
HIGH POINT TIE-DOWN
ROPING

SUPERIOR TIE-DOWN
ROPING

SUPERIOR DALLY TEAM
ROPING — HEADING
SUPERIOR DALLY TEAM
ROPING — HEELING
SUPERIOR — STEER ROPING
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LES GLO PERFORMANCE ROM
SUPERIOR CUTUNG HORSE
AQHA CHAMPION
HIGH POINT CUTTING HORSE

LES GLO is the Grandsire of 287 foals of which 70 were performers.
Performance of these foals: Earned 213 Performance wins and 1,000.5
Performance points; 50 Halter wins and 21 halter points; 20 Performance
ROM’s; 6 Performance Superior Awards; 1 Reserve World championship; 2
Grand Championships; 17 Reserve Grand Championships; National Cutting
Horse Assn $276,850.47.

SKIPASTARSKY PERFORMANCE ROM
SUPERIOR DALLY TEAM ROPING/
HEELING
SUPERIOR DALLY TEAM ROPING/
HEADING



