570Y	FRENCHMANSACEOFSPADE	PERFORMANCE ROM
151Y	MOORE OR LES GLO	PERFORMANCE ROM
255Y	SOOTYS LES GLO	PERFORMANCE ROM
299Y	COLONEL BUFFALO	PERFORMANCE ROM
		2 RESERVE WINS
		1 ALL AROUND
350Y	IMA STAR FRECKLES	PERFORMANCE ROM
406Y	COLONEL GLOBELLE	PERFORMANCE ROM
497Y	HEEZA BLAZIN COLONEL	PERFORMANCE ROM
425Y	SONITALENA GLO	PERFORMANCE ROM
641Y	MY FRECKLES COWGIRL	PERFORMANCE ROM
		RESERVE INTERMEDIATE
		WORLD SHOW/JR POLES
		2013
	ADDICTED TO GUYS	PERFORMANCE ROM
		FINALIST JR POLES WORLD
		SHOW
	FRENCHMANS TRAFFIC	PERFORMANCE ROM
		RESERVE WORLD CHAMPION
		JR POLES
334Y	LES GLO A LITTLE SUE	PERFORMANCE ROM
502Y	MY SOOTY SUE	PERFORMANCE ROM
615Y	BEE FRECKLES SUE	PERFORMANCE ROM
	ROOSTERS WILLY	PERFORMANCE ROM
		SUPERIOR TIE-DOWN
		ROPING
		AQHA PERFORMANCE CHAMP
		SUPERIOR DALLY TEAM
		ROPING – HEADING
		SUPERIOR DALLY TEAM
		ROPING – HEELING
	LES GLO'S SUE	PERFORMANCE ROM
		HIGH POINT TIE-DOWN
		ROPING
		SUPERIOR TIE-DOWN
		ROPING
		SUPERIOR DALLY TEAM
		ROPING – HEADING
		SUPERIOR DALLY TEAM
		ROPING - HEELING
		SUPERIOR – STEER ROPING

84

.

LES GLO

PERFORMANCE ROM
SUPERIOR CUTTING HORSE
AQHA CHAMPION
HIGH POINT CUTTING HORSE

LES GLO is the Grandsire of 287 foals of which 70 were performers. Performance of these foals: Earned 213 Performance wins and 1,000.5 Performance points; 50 Halter wins and 21 halter points; 20 Performance ROM's; 6 Performance Superior Awards; 1 Reserve World championship; 2 Grand Championships; 17 Reserve Grand Championships; National Cutting Horse Assn \$276,850.47.

SKIPASTARSKY

PERFORMANCE ROM SUPERIOR DALLY TEAM ROPING/ HEELING SUPERIOR DALLY TEAM ROPING/ HEADING